
2023 South Swimming Sectional
Heats

Heat Event DIV Bib # Name LTP/Name Lane

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay F1 9 Hannah Culotta SJAC Gators 4 1

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay F1 28 Adrian Reynolds SJAC Gators 4 1

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay F1 37 Justina Wang SJAC Gators 4 1

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay F1 3 Aadita Arulalan SJAC Gators 4 1

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M1 32 Daniel Stabile SJAC Gators 1 2

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M1 6 James Burke SJAC Gators 1 2

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M1 42 William Zieger SJAC Gators 1 2

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M1 24 James Martin SJAC Gators 1 2

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M1 94 Joshua Brack YMCA Marlins 1 3

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M1 106 Benjamin Miller YMCA Marlins 1 3

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M1 100 Logan Floyd YMCA Marlins 1 3

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M1 96 Collin Day YMCA Marlins 1 3

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M2 102 Henry Huber YMCA Marlins 2 4

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M2 111 Gabriel Torres YMCA Marlins 2 4

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M2 113 Luca Ventrella YMCA Marlins 2 4

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M2 98 Aidan Dromgoole YMCA Marlins 2 4

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M2 46 Joseph Hale SPARCS 5

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M2 54 Lauren Ziegler SPARCS 5

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M2 47 Michael Herbst SPARCS 5

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M2 45 Michael DeLaurentis SPARCS 5

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M3 16 Andrew Gaffney SJAC Gators 3 6

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M3 11 Michael DeJoseph SJAC Gators 3 6

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M3 17 Brandon Gift SJAC Gators 3 6

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M3 14 Christopher Dugan SJAC Gators 3 6

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M3 23 Justin Krwawicz SJAC Gators 2 7

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M3 31 Stefan Slowinski SJAC Gators 2 7

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M3 38 Noah Weinstein SJAC Gators 2 7

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M3 34 Darryl Tyler SJAC Gators 2 7

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M3 81 Tracy Musarra O.C. Stingrays A 8

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M3 84 Thomas Quattrocchi O.C. Stingrays A 8

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M3 79 Daniel Miller O.C. Stingrays A 8

1-1 SW 4X50 Med Relay M3 70 Brian DeCicco O.C. Stingrays A 8
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2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay F1 39 Laura Williams SJAC Gators 1 1

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay F1 40 Rachel Williams SJAC Gators 1 1

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay F1 19 Keira Healy SJAC Gators 1 1

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay F1 4 Catherine Black SJAC Gators 1 1

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay F1 5 Brighton Brennan SJAC Gators 2 2

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay F1 18 Ruby Gluck SJAC Gators 2 2

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay F1 25 Katherine Milligan SJAC Gators 2 2

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay F1 36 Jordyn Vivadelli SJAC Gators 2 2

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M2 110 Ean Sykes YMCA Marlins 7

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M2 95 Jake Collins YMCA Marlins 7

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M2 109 Payton Ryan YMCA Marlins 7

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M2 104 Jonathan Lunetta YMCA Marlins 7

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M2 52 Thomas Pestritto SPARCS 8

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M2 48 Barbara Ksiazek SPARCS 8

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M2 53 Christina Simcox SPARCS 8

2-1 SW 4X25 Med Relay M2 50 Wayne Martin SPARCS 8

3-1 SW 200M IM M1 114 John Rawlins Area 13 Independent Rawlins 1

3-1 SW 100M IM C1 17 Brandon Gift Area 07 SJAC Gators 3

3-1 SW 100M IM C1 37 Justina Wang Area 07 SJAC Gators 4

3-1 SW 100M IM F1 56 Emma Snyder Area 08 Blue Kraken 5

3-1 SW 100M IM F2 81 Tracy Musarra Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 7

3-1 SW 100M IM M1 42 William Zieger Area 07 SJAC Gators 8

4-1 SW 50M Freestyle F2 44 Alethea Clark Area 07 SPARCS 1

4-1 SW 50M Freestyle F2 19 Keira Healy Area 07 SJAC Gators 2

4-1 SW 50M Freestyle F1 54 Lauren Ziegler Area 07 SPARCS 3

4-1 SW 50M Freestyle F1 28 Adrian Reynolds Area 07 SJAC Gators 4

4-1 SW 50M Freestyle F3 9 Hannah Culotta Area 07 SJAC Gators 6

4-1 SW 50M Freestyle F3 69 Sara Davis Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 7

4-1 SW 50M Freestyle F3 4 Catherine Black Area 07 SJAC Gators 8
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4-2 SW 50M Freestyle F4 66 Katherine Cajulao Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 1

4-2 SW 50M Freestyle F4 39 Laura Williams Area 07 SJAC Gators 2

4-2 SW 50M Freestyle F4 43 Kathryn Barnes Area 07 SPARCS 3

4-2 SW 50M Freestyle F4 49 Lauren Mackay Area 07 SPARCS 4

4-2 SW 50M Freestyle F5 18 Ruby Gluck Area 07 SJAC Gators 7

4-2 SW 50M Freestyle F5 25 Katherine Milligan Area 07 SJAC Gators 8

4-3 SW 50M Freestyle F6 10 Hana Dahlberg Area 07 SJAC Gators 1

4-3 SW 50M Freestyle F6 87 Nikki Lecato Area 13 BCSSSD Pioneers 2

4-3 SW 50M Freestyle F6 5 Brighton Brennan Area 07 SJAC Gators 3

4-3 SW 50M Freestyle F7 81 Tracy Musarra Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 6

4-3 SW 50M Freestyle F7 61 Anna Allen Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 7

4-3 SW 50M Freestyle F7 40 Rachel Williams Area 07 SJAC Gators 8

4-4 SW 50M Freestyle M1 102 Henry Huber Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 1

4-4 SW 50M Freestyle M1 100 Logan Floyd Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 2

4-4 SW 50M Freestyle M1 94 Joshua Brack Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 3

4-4 SW 50M Freestyle M1 82 Ryan Prettyman Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 4

4-4 SW 50M Freestyle M2 60 Justin Lieu Area 08 Greenheads Swimming 7

4-4 SW 50M Freestyle M2 78 Vincent Lorenzi Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 8

4-5 SW 50M Freestyle M3 80 David Mittleberger Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 1

4-5 SW 50M Freestyle M3 58 Stephon Adams Area 08 Greenheads Swimming 2

4-5 SW 50M Freestyle M3 111 Gabriel Torres Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 3

4-5 SW 50M Freestyle M3 34 Darryl Tyler Area 07 SJAC Gators 4

4-5 SW 50M Freestyle M5 31 Stefan Slowinski Area 07 SJAC Gators 6

4-5 SW 50M Freestyle M5 45 Michael DeLaurentis Area 07 SPARCS 7

4-5 SW 50M Freestyle M5 72 Ashton Frohner Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 8
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4-6 SW 50M Freestyle M4 79 Daniel Miller Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 1

4-6 SW 50M Freestyle M4 107 Jeff Prendergast Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 2

4-6 SW 50M Freestyle M4 14 Christopher Dugan Area 07 SJAC Gators 3

4-6 SW 50M Freestyle M4 11 Michael DeJoseph Area 07 SJAC Gators 4

4-6 SW 50M Freestyle M4 46 Joseph Hale Area 07 SPARCS 5

4-6 SW 50M Freestyle M6 112 Nathan Torres Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 6

4-6 SW 50M Freestyle M6 105 Ryan Matuszkiewicz Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 7

4-6 SW 50M Freestyle M6 38 Noah Weinstein Area 07 SJAC Gators 8

4-7 SW 50M Freestyle M7 90 Draven Spicer Area 13 BCSSSD Pioneers 1

4-7 SW 50M Freestyle M7 71 Kevin Dowd Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 2

4-7 SW 50M Freestyle M7 98 Aidan Dromgoole Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 3

4-7 SW 50M Freestyle M10 35 Kevin Ulriksen Area 07 SJAC Gators 4

4-7 SW 50M Freestyle M10 109 Payton Ryan Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 5

4-7 SW 50M Freestyle M10 59 Spencer Dawson Area 08 Greenheads Swimming 6

4-7 SW 50M Freestyle M11 104 Jonathan Lunetta Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 7

4-7 SW 50M Freestyle M11 57 Stanley Adams, Jr. Area 08 Greenheads Swimming 8

4-8 SW 50M Freestyle M8 62 Jacob Balnis Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 1

4-8 SW 50M Freestyle M8 2 Rafael Antonakakis Area 07 SJAC Gators 2

4-8 SW 50M Freestyle M8 16 Andrew Gaffney Area 07 SJAC Gators 3

4-8 SW 50M Freestyle M8 21 Alexander Kennedy Area 07 SJAC Gators 4

4-8 SW 50M Freestyle M8 97 Kenneth Deng Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 5

4-8 SW 50M Freestyle M8 73 Zachary Ginet Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 6

4-8 SW 50M Freestyle M9 20 Jameson Howlett Area 07 SJAC Gators 8
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5-1 SW 400 M Freestyle M1 114 John Rawlins Area 13 Independent Rawlins 1

5-1 SW 200M Freestyle M1 47 Michael Herbst Area 07 SPARCS 3

5-1 SW 100M Freestyle M3 34 Darryl Tyler Area 07 SJAC Gators 5

5-1 SW 100M Freestyle M3 89 Connor Shenton Area 13 BCSSSD Pioneers 6

5-1 SW 100M Freestyle M3 91 Jeremiah Valladares Area 13 BCSSSD Pioneers 7

5-1 SW 100M Freestyle M3 58 Stephon Adams Area 08 Greenheads Swimming 8

5-2 SW 100M Freestyle F3 77 Rebecca Lopez-Deren Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 1

5-2 SW 100M Freestyle F2 88 Emily Payne Area 13 BCSSSD Pioneers 2

5-2 SW 100M Freestyle F1 55 Illiana Figueroa Area 08 Blue Kraken 3

5-2 SW 100M Freestyle M4 14 Christopher Dugan Area 07 SJAC Gators 6

5-2 SW 100M Freestyle M4 70 Brian DeCicco Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 7

5-2 SW 100M Freestyle M4 76 Michael Kmeic Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 8

5-3 SW 100M Freestyle M1 106 Benjamin Miller Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 1

5-3 SW 100M Freestyle M1 24 James Martin Area 07 SJAC Gators 2

5-3 SW 100M Freestyle M2 74 Daniel Hendrixson Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 4

5-3 SW 100M Freestyle M2 6 James Burke Area 07 SJAC Gators 5

5-3 SW 100M Freestyle M2 96 Collin Day Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 6

5-3 SW 100M Freestyle M2 32 Daniel Stabile Area 07 SJAC Gators 7

5-3 SW 100M Freestyle M2 84 Thomas Quattrocchi Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 8

6-1 SW  25M Freestyle F1 29 Rachael Rubright Area 07 SJAC Gators 1

6-1 SW  25M Freestyle F1 3 Aadita Arulalan Area 07 SJAC Gators 2

6-1 SW  25M Freestyle F1 75 Sarah Hendrixson Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 3

6-1 SW  25M Freestyle F2 67 Chelsea Cummings Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 5

6-1 SW  25M Freestyle F2 48 Barbara Ksiazek Area 07 SPARCS 6

6-1 SW  25M Freestyle F2 53 Christina Simcox Area 07 SPARCS 7

6-1 SW  25M Freestyle F2 83 Sabrina Pullella Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 8
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6-2 SW  25M Freestyle F5 30 Kirsten Schlaegel Area 07 SJAC Gators 1

6-2 SW  25M Freestyle F5 22 Kara Kraatz Area 07 SJAC Gators 2

6-2 SW  25M Freestyle F3 36 Jordyn Vivadelli Area 07 SJAC Gators 3

6-2 SW  25M Freestyle F3 86 Abigail Horn Area 13 BCSSSD Pioneers 4

6-2 SW  25M Freestyle F4 10 Hana Dahlberg Area 07 SJAC Gators 5

6-2 SW  25M Freestyle F4 87 Nikki Lecato Area 13 BCSSSD Pioneers 6

6-2 SW  25M Freestyle F6 27 Paige O'Keefe Area 07 SJAC Gators 7

6-2 SW  25M Freestyle F6 103 Mikayla Johnson Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 8

6-3 SW  25M Freestyle M2 23 Justin Krwawicz Area 07 SJAC Gators 1

6-3 SW  25M Freestyle M2 26 Michael Moran Area 07 SJAC Gators 2

6-3 SW  25M Freestyle M2 99 Maximillian Ferranti Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 3

6-3 SW  25M Freestyle M1 92 Sundiata Abdunafi Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 4

6-3 SW  25M Freestyle M1 113 Luca Ventrella Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 5

6-3 SW  25M Freestyle M5 12 Nicholas DiBartolomeo Area 07 SJAC Gators 7

6-3 SW  25M Freestyle M5 50 Wayne Martin Area 07 SPARCS 8

6-4 SW  25M Freestyle M3 64 John Bieniakowski Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 1

6-4 SW  25M Freestyle M3 65 Stephen Brown Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 2

6-4 SW  25M Freestyle M3 68 Pasquale Curcione Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 3

6-4 SW  25M Freestyle M3 110 Ean Sykes Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 4

6-4 SW  25M Freestyle M4 33 Luca Stavola Area 07 SJAC Gators 5

6-4 SW  25M Freestyle M4 8 Jainam Chheda Area 07 SJAC Gators 6

6-4 SW  25M Freestyle M4 59 Spencer Dawson Area 08 Greenheads Swimming 7

6-4 SW  25M Freestyle M4 15 Andrew Esposito Area 07 SJAC Gators 8
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6-5 SW  25M Freestyle M6 41 Luca Zadeh Area 07 SJAC Gators 1

6-5 SW  25M Freestyle M6 85 Tre'von Bulluck Area 13 BCSSSD Pioneers 2

6-5 SW  25M Freestyle M7 57 Stanley Adams, Jr. Area 08 Greenheads Swimming 5

6-5 SW  25M Freestyle M7 95 Jake Collins Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 6

6-5 SW  25M Freestyle M7 101 Ahziah Harvey Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 7

6-5 SW  25M Freestyle M7 13 Michael DiNote Area 07 SJAC Gators 8

6-6 SW  25M Freestyle M9 108 Jonathan Rosero Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 1

6-6 SW  25M Freestyle M9 63 Joseph Balnis Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 2

6-6 SW  25M Freestyle M8 1 Frank Franz Area 07 Commandos 4

6-6 SW  25M Freestyle M8 93 Tyson Aromando-French Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 5

6-6 SW  25M Freestyle M10 52 Thomas Pestritto Area 07 SPARCS 7

6-6 SW  25M Freestyle M10 7 Nicholas Cerulli Area 07 SJAC Gators 8

7-1 SW 100M Back M1 89 Connor Shenton Area 13 BCSSSD Pioneers 1

7-1 SW 100M Back M1 32 Daniel Stabile Area 07 SJAC Gators 2

7-1 SW 100M Back M2 84 Thomas Quattrocchi Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 6

7-1 SW 100M Back M2 70 Brian DeCicco Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 7

7-1 SW 100M Back M2 76 Michael Kmeic Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 8

8-1 SW  50M Back F2 66 Katherine Cajulao Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 1

8-1 SW  50M Back F2 51 Lisa McLeer Area 07 SPARCS 2

8-1 SW  50M Back F1 19 Keira Healy Area 07 SJAC Gators 4

8-1 SW  50M Back F1 9 Hannah Culotta Area 07 SJAC Gators 5

8-1 SW  50M Back F3 69 Sara Davis Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 7

8-1 SW  50M Back F3 39 Laura Williams Area 07 SJAC Gators 8
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8-2 SW  50M Back M2 90 Draven Spicer Area 13 BCSSSD Pioneers 1

8-2 SW  50M Back M2 78 Vincent Lorenzi Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 2

8-2 SW  50M Back M2 102 Henry Huber Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 3

8-2 SW  50M Back M1 82 Ryan Prettyman Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 4

8-2 SW  50M Back M1 74 Daniel Hendrixson Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 5

8-2 SW  50M Back M1 94 Joshua Brack Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 6

8-2 SW  50M Back M3 46 Joseph Hale Area 07 SPARCS 7

8-2 SW  50M Back M3 107 Jeff Prendergast Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 8

8-3 SW  50M Back M5 72 Ashton Frohner Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 1

8-3 SW  50M Back M5 21 Alexander Kennedy Area 07 SJAC Gators 2

8-3 SW  50M Back M5 23 Justin Krwawicz Area 07 SJAC Gators 3

8-3 SW  50M Back M4 105 Ryan Matuszkiewicz Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 4

8-3 SW  50M Back M4 80 David Mittleberger Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 5

8-3 SW  50M Back M6 2 Rafael Antonakakis Area 07 SJAC Gators 7

8-3 SW  50M Back M6 73 Zachary Ginet Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 8

9-1 SW  25M Back F1 29 Rachael Rubright Area 07 SJAC Gators 1

9-1 SW  25M Back F1 18 Ruby Gluck Area 07 SJAC Gators 2

9-1 SW  25M Back F1 44 Alethea Clark Area 07 SPARCS 3

9-1 SW  25M Back F2 4 Catherine Black Area 07 SJAC Gators 5

9-1 SW  25M Back F2 75 Sarah Hendrixson Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 6

9-1 SW  25M Back F2 49 Lauren Mackay Area 07 SPARCS 7

9-1 SW  25M Back F2 48 Barbara Ksiazek Area 07 SPARCS 8

9-2 SW  25M Back F5 30 Kirsten Schlaegel Area 07 SJAC Gators 1

9-2 SW  25M Back F5 27 Paige O'Keefe Area 07 SJAC Gators 2

9-2 SW  25M Back F4 83 Sabrina Pullella Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 4

9-2 SW  25M Back F4 67 Chelsea Cummings Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 5

9-2 SW  25M Back F4 61 Anna Allen Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 6

9-2 SW  25M Back F3 5 Brighton Brennan Area 07 SJAC Gators 7

9-2 SW  25M Back F3 36 Jordyn Vivadelli Area 07 SJAC Gators 8
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9-3 SW  25M Back M2 99 Maximillian Ferranti Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 1

9-3 SW  25M Back M2 62 Jacob Balnis Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 2

9-3 SW  25M Back M2 45 Michael DeLaurentis Area 07 SPARCS 3

9-3 SW  25M Back M1 92 Sundiata Abdunafi Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 4

9-3 SW  25M Back M1 20 Jameson Howlett Area 07 SJAC Gators 5

9-3 SW  25M Back M6 68 Pasquale Curcione Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 6

9-3 SW  25M Back M6 97 Kenneth Deng Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 7

9-3 SW  25M Back M6 110 Ean Sykes Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 8

9-4 SW  25M Back M4 65 Stephen Brown Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 1

9-4 SW  25M Back M4 64 John Bieniakowski Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 2

9-4 SW  25M Back M3 15 Andrew Esposito Area 07 SJAC Gators 3

9-4 SW  25M Back M3 8 Jainam Chheda Area 07 SJAC Gators 4

9-4 SW  25M Back M3 7 Nicholas Cerulli Area 07 SJAC Gators 5

9-4 SW  25M Back M3 33 Luca Stavola Area 07 SJAC Gators 6

9-4 SW  25M Back M5 35 Kevin Ulriksen Area 07 SJAC Gators 7

9-4 SW  25M Back M5 41 Luca Zadeh Area 07 SJAC Gators 8

9-5 SW  25M Back M7 93 Tyson Aromando-French Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 1

9-5 SW  25M Back M8 12 Nicholas DiBartolomeo Area 07 SJAC Gators 3

9-5 SW  25M Back M8 108 Jonathan Rosero Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 4

9-5 SW  25M Back M9 101 Ahziah Harvey Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 5

9-5 SW  25M Back M9 13 Michael DiNote Area 07 SJAC Gators 6

9-5 SW  25M Back M10 52 Thomas Pestritto Area 07 SPARCS 8
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10-1 SW100M Butterfly F1 55 Illiana Figueroa Area 08 Blue Kraken 3

10-1 SW100M Butterfly M1 91 Jeremiah Valladares Area 13 BCSSSD Pioneers 5

11-1 SW 50M Butterfly M1 24 James Martin Area 07 SJAC Gators 2

11-1 SW 50M Butterfly M1 100 Logan Floyd Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 3

11-1 SW 50M Butterfly M2 96 Collin Day Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 6

11-1 SW 50M Butterfly M2 47 Michael Herbst Area 07 SPARCS 7

11-2 SW 50M Butterfly F1 77 Rebecca Lopez-Deren Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 1

11-2 SW 50M Butterfly F1 51 Lisa McLeer Area 07 SPARCS 2

11-2 SW 50M Butterfly M3 6 James Burke Area 07 SJAC Gators 4

11-2 SW 50M Butterfly M3 42 William Zieger Area 07 SJAC Gators 5

11-2 SW 50M Butterfly M3 79 Daniel Miller Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 6

11-2 SW 50M Butterfly M4 60 Justin Lieu Area 08 Greenheads Swimming 8

12-1 SW 25M Butterfly F1 53 Christina Simcox Area 07 SPARCS 1

12-1 SW 25M Butterfly F1 25 Katherine Milligan Area 07 SJAC Gators 2

12-1 SW 25M Butterfly M1 113 Luca Ventrella Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 5

12-1 SW 25M Butterfly M1 112 Nathan Torres Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 6

12-2 SW 25M Butterfly M2 1 Frank Franz Area 07 Commandos 1

12-2 SW 25M Butterfly M2 38 Noah Weinstein Area 07 SJAC Gators 2

12-2 SW 25M Butterfly M3 31 Stefan Slowinski Area 07 SJAC Gators 4

12-2 SW 25M Butterfly M3 26 Michael Moran Area 07 SJAC Gators 5

12-2 SW 25M Butterfly M4 109 Payton Ryan Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 8

13-1 SW 100M Breast F1 88 Emily Payne Area 13 BCSSSD Pioneers 1

13-1 SW 50M Breast F3 56 Emma Snyder Area 08 Blue Kraken 4

13-1 SW 50M Breast F4 40 Rachel Williams Area 07 SJAC Gators 7
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13-2 SW 50M Breast F1 28 Adrian Reynolds Area 07 SJAC Gators 1

13-2 SW 50M Breast F1 43 Kathryn Barnes Area 07 SPARCS 2

13-2 SW 50M Breast F1 37 Justina Wang Area 07 SJAC Gators 3

13-2 SW 50M Breast F2 54 Lauren Ziegler Area 07 SPARCS 7

13-2 SW 50M Breast F2 3 Aadita Arulalan Area 07 SJAC Gators 8

13-3 SW 50M Breast M1 111 Gabriel Torres Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 1

13-3 SW 50M Breast M1 11 Michael DeJoseph Area 07 SJAC Gators 2

13-3 SW 50M Breast M1 106 Benjamin Miller Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 3

13-3 SW 50M Breast M3 98 Aidan Dromgoole Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 7

13-3 SW 50M Breast M3 71 Kevin Dowd Area 08 Ocean City Stingrays 8

13-4 SW 25M Breast F1 22 Kara Kraatz Area 07 SJAC Gators 1

13-4 SW 25M Breast M1 16 Andrew Gaffney Area 07 SJAC Gators 3

13-4 SW 25M Breast M1 17 Brandon Gift Area 07 SJAC Gators 4

13-4 SW 25M Breast M3 104 Jonathan Lunetta Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 6

13-4 SW 25M Breast M3 95 Jake Collins Area 13 Burlington County Marlins 7

13-4 SW 25M Breast M3 50 Wayne Martin Area 07 SPARCS 8
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14-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 29 Rachael Rubright SJAC Gators 4 1

14-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 30 Kirsten Schlaegel SJAC Gators 4 1

14-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 3 Aadita Arulalan SJAC Gators 4 1

14-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 22 Kara Kraatz SJAC Gators 4 1

14-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 25 Katherine Milligan SJAC Gators 3 2

14-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 18 Ruby Gluck SJAC Gators 3 2

14-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 10 Hana Dahlberg SJAC Gators 3 2

14-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay F2 5 Brighton Brennan SJAC Gators 3 2

14-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay F1 51 Lisa McLeer SPARCS 7

14-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay F1 43 Kathryn Barnes SPARCS 7

14-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay F1 49 Lauren Mackay SPARCS 7

14-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay F1 44 Alethea Clark SPARCS 7

14-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay F1 69 Sara Davis O.C. Stingrays B 8

14-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay F1 61 Anna Allen O.C. Stingrays B 8

14-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay F1 66 Katherine Cajulao O.C. Stingrays B 8

14-1 SW 4X25 Free Relay F1 67 Chelsea Cummings O.C. Stingrays B 8
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14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 65 Stephen Brown O.C Stingrays A 1

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 64 John Bieniakowski O.C Stingrays A 1

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 75 Sarah Hendrixson O.C Stingrays A 1

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 68 Pasquale Curcione O.C Stingrays A 1

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 97 Kenneth Deng YMCA Marlins 1 2

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 108 Jonathan Rosero YMCA Marlins 1 2

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 92 Sundiata Abdunafi YMCA Marlins 1 2

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M2 101 Ahziah Harvey YMCA Marlins 1 2

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M1 8 Jainam Chheda SJAC Gators 1 3

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M1 41 Luca Zadeh SJAC Gators 1 3

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M1 20 Jameson Howlett SJAC Gators 1 3

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M1 35 Kevin Ulriksen SJAC Gators 1 3

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M1 58 Stephon Adams Greenheads SONJ 4

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M1 59 Spencer Dawson Greenheads SONJ 4

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M1 57 Stanley Adams, Jr. Greenheads SONJ 4

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M1 60 Justin Lieu Greenheads SONJ 4

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M3 12 Nicholas DiBartolomeo SJAC Gators 2 6

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M3 2 Rafael Antonakakis SJAC Gators 2 6

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M3 26 Michael Moran SJAC Gators 2 6

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M3 13 Michael DiNote SJAC Gators 2 6

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M3 110 Ean Sykes YMCA Marlins 2 7

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M3 95 Jake Collins YMCA Marlins 2 7

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M3 109 Payton Ryan YMCA Marlins 2 7

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M3 104 Jonathan Lunetta YMCA Marlins 2 7

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M3 87 Nikki Lecato BCSSSD Pioneers 8

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M3 86 Abigail Horn BCSSSD Pioneers 8

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M3 85 Tre'von Bulluck BCSSSD Pioneers 8

14-2 SW 4X25 Free Relay M3 90 Draven Spicer BCSSSD Pioneers 8
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15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 77 Rebecca Lopez-Deren O.C. Stingrays B 1

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 71 Kevin Dowd O.C. Stingrays B 1

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 81 Tracy Musarra O.C. Stingrays B 1

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 62 Jacob Balnis O.C. Stingrays B 1

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 4 Catherine Black SJAC Gators 4 2

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 19 Keira Healy SJAC Gators 4 2

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 39 Laura Williams SJAC Gators 4 2

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay C1 40 Rachel Williams SJAC Gators 4 2

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M1 42 William Zieger SJAC Gators 1 6

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M1 24 James Martin SJAC Gators 1 6

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M1 32 Daniel Stabile SJAC Gators 1 6

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M1 6 James Burke SJAC Gators 1 6

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M1 94 Joshua Brack YMCA Marlins 1 7

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M1 106 Benjamin Miller YMCA Marlins 1 7

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M1 100 Logan Floyd YMCA Marlins 1 7

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M1 96 Collin Day YMCA Marlins 1 7

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M1 102 Henry Huber YMCA Marlins 2 8

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M1 111 Gabriel Torres YMCA Marlins 2 8

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M1 113 Luca Ventrella YMCA Marlins 2 8

15-1 SW 4X50 Free Relay M1 98 Aidan Dromgoole YMCA Marlins 2 8



2023 South Swimming Sectional
Heats

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M3 74 Daniel Hendrixson O.C. Stingrays C 1

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M3 76 Michael Kmeic O.C. Stingrays C 1

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M3 84 Thomas Quattrocchi O.C. Stingrays C 1

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M3 82 Ryan Prettyman O.C. Stingrays C 1

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M3 14 Christopher Dugan SJAC Gators 2 2

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M3 17 Brandon Gift SJAC Gators 2 2

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M3 16 Andrew Gaffney SJAC Gators 2 2

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M3 11 Michael DeJoseph SJAC Gators 2 2

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 88 Emily Payne BCSSSD Pioneers 4

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 90 Draven Spicer BCSSSD Pioneers 4

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 89 Connor Shenton BCSSSD Pioneers 4

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 91 Jeremiah Valladares BCSSSD Pioneers 4

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 31 Stefan Slowinski SJAC Gators 3 5

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 34 Darryl Tyler SJAC Gators 3 5

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 38 Noah Weinstein SJAC Gators 3 5

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M2 23 Justin Krwawicz SJAC Gators 3 5

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 78 Vincent Lorenzi O.C. Stingrays A 7

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 72 Ashton Frohner O.C. Stingrays A 7

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 73 Zachary Ginet O.C. Stingrays A 7

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 80 David Mittleberger O.C. Stingrays A 7

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 107 Jeff Prendergast YMCA Marlins 3 8

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 112 Nathan Torres YMCA Marlins 3 8

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 105 Ryan Matuszkiewicz YMCA Marlins 3 8

15-2 SW 4X50 Free Relay M4 99 Maximillian Ferranti YMCA Marlins 3 8


	Sheet1



